
Kristine Foley Photography
South Orange
tel: 917.435.1406
email: kristine@kfoleyphotography.com 
www.kfoleyphotography.com
portraits and events

Joy Yagid
Maplewood
tel: 201.657.6631
email: joy.yagid@gmail.com
http://joyyagid.com/
portraits and events

Michael Paras
Maplewood
tel: 973.476.3988
email: mnparas7@gmail.com
www.parasphotography.com
portraits and events

Doug Zacker
South Orange
tel: 973.901.4990
email: doug@zackerimages.com
www.zackerimages.com
events and some healthcare

Bill Blanchard
tel: 732.651.9800
ewww.seansime.comail: billblanchardpho-
to@verizon.net
www.billblanchardphoto.com
events

Sean Sime
tel: 917.324.2735
email: sean@seansime.com
www.seansime.com
events

A P P R OV E D  F R E E L A N C E  P H O T O G R A P H E R S

Questions?
Contact Ann Antoshak at 917.378.2683 or ann.antoshak@shu.edu.


